

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

WRIT PETITION 3488 OF 2016

Dr. Chandrashekhar S/o. Madanlal Gattani

Vs.

State of Maharashtra and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

Mr. C. S. Kaptan, Senior Advocate a/w. Mr. D. V. Chauhan, Advocate for
petitioner.

Mr. M. K. Pathan, AGP for respondents 1, 2, 4 and 5/State.

**CORAM :- ROHIT B. DEO AND
Y. G. KHOBRAGADE, JJ.**

DATED :- 15.02.2023

Stand over to 01.03.2023 at the end of
Admission Board.

(Y. G. KHOBRAGADE, J.)

(ROHIT B. DEO, J.)