

WRIT PETITION NO. 3488 OF 2016

State Of Maharashtra Thr. Secretary Dept. Of ...RESPONDENT
Revenue And Forest And Others

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ANIL S. KILOR &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE RAJNISH R. VYAS,
JJ**

P.C. :

At the request of learned Counsel for the petitioner, Stand over to 25.11.2025.

Page 1/1