

WRIT PETITION NO. 3488 OF 2016

State Of Maharashtra Thr. Secretary Dept. Of ...RESPONDENT
Revenue And Forest And Others

ADV ANIKET DABADGHAO for Petitioner
MS T H KHAN A.G.P.FOR R-1,2,4,5 /STATE,
ADV SHASHIBHUSHAN WAHANE FOR RES-3

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ANIL S. KILOR &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE RAJNISH R. VYAS,
JJ**

DATE : 25th November, 2025

P.C. :

List the matter on 27.11.2025.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)