



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

WRIT PETITION NO. 3488 OF 2016

Dr. Chandrashekhar S/o. Madanlal Gattani

.Vs.

State of Maharashtra and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Mr Gagan Sanghi, Adv. a/w Mr Himanshu Khedikar, Advocate for the
petitioner

Mr N. S. Rao, AGP for respondent Nos.1, 2, 4 and 5/State

Mr Shashibhushan Wahane, Advocate for respondent No. 3

CORAM : ANIL S. KILOR AND
RAJNISH R. VYAS, JJ.

DATED : JANUARY 29 2026.

Not to be treated as part-heard.

[RAJNISH R. VYAS, J]

[ANIL S. KILOR, J.]

Namrata